AP
14
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au

label are grade 316L.
Each length of stainless
drainage pipe is supplied with a
socket (fitted with a rubber ring
seal) and spigot end.
Ordered in various lengths to
reduce offcut wastage then
cut to length on site using an
appropriate cutter.
The system is directional;
the water flow must travel
from socket to spigot.
Refer to the technical section
for installation guides & other
reference information.
AP.P.0150.050 150 50 0.2 0.5
AP.P.0250.050 250 50 0.4 0.8
AP.P.0500.050 500 50 0.7 1.5
AP.P.1000.050 1000 50 1.3 3.1
AP.P.2000.050 2000 50 2.6 6.0
AP.P.3000.050 3000 50 3.8 9.0
AP.P.5000.050 5000 50 6.5 15.5
AP.P.0150.075 150 75 0.4 0.9
AP.P.0250.075 250 75 0.6 1.5
AP.P.0500.075 500 75 1.0 3.0
AP.P.1000.075 1000 75 2.0 6.0
AP.P.2000.075 2000 75 3.6 12.1
AP.P.3000.075 3000 75 5.7 18.0
AP.P.5000.075 5000 75 10.0 30.9
AP.P.0150.110 150 110 0.6 1.8
AP.P.0250.110 250 110 0.9 3.0
AP.P.0500.110 500 110 1.5 6.0
AP.P.1000.110 1000 110 2.9 11.9
AP.P.2000.110 2000 110 5.7 23.7
AP.P.3000.110 3000 110 8.4 35.6
AP.P.5000.110 5000 110 14.5 60.3
AP.P.0250.160 250 160 1.6 6.6
AP.P.0500.160 500 160 2.9 12.7
AP.P.1000.160 1000 160 5.4 25.0
AP.P.2000.160 2000 160 10.4 49.5
AP.P.3000.160 3000 160 15.4 74.0
AP.P.5000.160 5000 160 27.0 124.4
AP.P.0500.200 500 200 4.5 19.8
AP.P.1000.200 1000 200 8.3 38.8
AP.P.2000.200 2000 200 15.8 76.7
AP.P.3000.200 3000 200 23.2 114.5
AP.P.0500.250 500 250 5.5 29.8
AP.P.1000.250 1000 250 10.2 58.4
AP.P.2000.250 2000 250 19.4 115.5
AP.P.3000.250 3000 250 28.7 172.7
AP.P.0500.315 500 315 9.8 47.9
AP.P.1000.315 1000 315 17.7 93.7
AP.P.2000.315 2000 315 33.5 175.1
AP.P.3000.315 3000 315 49.3 276.7
Product No L D1 Weight (kg)
   Dry  Wet ‡
50
mm

Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
AP.Lube.250  Lubricant jointing paste 250mL
AP.Lube.500  Lubricant jointing paste 500mL
AP.Lube.1000  Lubricant jointing paste 1000mL
Product No  Description
AP
17
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
AusPress Systems Pty Ltd  Quote & Order Requests: sales@auspress.com.au
AusPress® Drainage
A B
AP.B.15.050 50 54 12 134 18
AP.B.15.075 75 66 16 162 21
AP.B.15.110  110 78 15 198 26
AP.B.15.160 160 99 29 250 32
AP.B.15.200 200 123 31 300 38
AP.B.15.250 250 136 40 366 48
AP.B.15.315 315 151 46 388 51
AP.B.30.050 50 57 16 138 37
AP.B.30.075 75 71 21 172 45
AP.B.30.110 110 85 27 223 61
AP.B.30.160 160 110 40 278 73
AP.B.30.200 200 137 45 336 89
AP.B.30.250 250 153 58 413 110
AP.B.30.315 315 172 68 448 121
AP.B.87.050  50 A 86 40
AP.B.87.075  75 A 107 53
AP.B.87.110  110 A 134 67
AP.B.87.160   160 A 181 105
AP.B.87.200  200 B 215 129
AP.B.87.250  250 B 297 198
AP.B.87.315  315 B 393 286
AP.SB.87.050  50 102 97 22
AP.SB.87.075  75 128 126 30
AP.SB.87.110  110 173 160 46
AP.SB.87.160  160 229 224 75
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish. Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish. Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish. Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish. Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Double bend arrangements shown for offset
dimensions only - each bend sold separately.
Double bend arrangements shown for offset
dimensions only - each bend sold separately.
Double bend arrangements shown for offset
dimensions only - each bend sold separately.
AP.B.45.050  50 62 24 157 68 130 95
AP.B.45.075  75 76 32 197 83 159 121
AP.B.45.110  110 93 42 243 103 195 150
AP.B.45.160  160 131 55 331 138 269 200
AP.B.45.200  200 152 60 380 156 308 228
AP.B.45.250  250 177 76 438 185 362 273
AP.B.45.315  315 199 91 502 212 411 317
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish. Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Product No  D1 X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6
Product No D1 X1 X2 X3 X4
Product No D1 X1 X2 X3 X4
Product No  D1 Image X1 X2
Product No  D1 X1 X2 X3
Swept Bend 87.5° Socket - Spigot
Bend 45° Socket - Spigot
Bend 30° Socket - Spigot
Bend 15° Socket - Spigot
Bend 87.5° Socket - Spigot
AP
18
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
AusPress® Drainage
Single Junction 87.5°
Single Junction 45°
AP.SJ.87.050 50 50 106 71
AP.SJ.87.075 75 75 139 90
AP.SJ.87.110 110 110 183 117
AP.SJ.87.160 160 160 288 184
AP.SJ.87.200 200 200 333 206
AP.SJ.87.250 250 250 363 215
AP.SJ.87.315 315 315 476 281
AP.RJ.87.075.050 75 50 139 90
AP.RJ.87.110.050 110 50 183 117
AP.RJ.87.110.075 110 75 183 117
AP.RJ.87.160.110 160 110 288 184
AP.RJ.87.200.160 200 160 293 186
AP.RJ.87.250.200 250 200 349 226
AP.RJ.87.315.250 315 250 411 248
AP.SJ.45.050 50 50 128 57 76
AP.SJ.45.075 75 75 179 74 110
AP.SJ.45.110 110 110 233 88 149
AP.SJ.45.160 160 160 332 119 222
AP.SJ.45.200 200 200     415 151 274
AP.SJ.45.250 250 250 513 172 336
AP.SJ.45.315 315 315 616 195 521
AP.RJ.45.075.050 75 50 144 56 94
AP.RJ.45.110.050 110 50 147 42 119
AP.RJ.45.110.075 110 75 182 60 135
AP.RJ.45.160.110 160 110 332 119 191
AP.RJ.45.200.160 200 160 359 123 250
AP.RJ.45.250.200 250 200 429 175 307
AP.RJ.45.315.250 315 250 518 154 382
Product No D1 BR X1 X2
Product No D1 BR X1 X2 X3
Double Junction 87.5°
Double Junction 45°
AP.DRJ.87.075.050  75 50 139 90
AP.DRJ.87.110.050 110 50 183 117
AP.DRJ.87.110.075 110 75 183 117
AP.DRJ.87.160.110 160 110 288 184
AP.DJ.45.050 50 50 128 57 76
AP.DJ.45.075 75 75 179 74 110
AP.DJ.45.110 110 110 233 88 149
AP.DJ.45.160 160 160 332 184 222
AP.DRJ.45.075.050 75 50 144 56 94
AP.DRJ.45.110.050 110 50 147 42 119
AP.DRJ.45.110.075 110 75 182 60 135
AP.DRJ.45.160.110 160 110 332 119 190
Product No D1 BR X1 X2
Product No D1 BR X1 X2 X3
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x2 fitted.

coupling can slide entirely
over pipe for new fittings
to be added and then slid
back over the join.
Mark min insertion depth
on both spigots to ensure
adequate insertion.
Although each socket is designed to allow some
linear expansion & contraction, for greater movement
(M) use an Expansion Socket with a joint clamp.
Thermal expansion & contraction
dimensions are available on request.
Installing
Ensure the minimum insertion distance is marked
on the incoming spigot prior to inserting.
AP.SC.050 50 15 97
AP.SC.075 75 25 118
AP.SC.110 110 25 134
AP.SC.160 160 25 166
AP.SC.200 200 43 203
AP.SC.250 250 68 248
AP.SC.315 315 62 262
AP.RC.050 50 89
AP.RC.075 75 96
AP.RC.110 110 102
AP.RC.160 160 131
AP.RC.200 200
AP.RC.250 250
AP.RC.315 315
AP.ES.110 110 200 121 74
AP.ES.160 160 292 170 110
AP.ES.200 200 350 180 100
AP.IP.075 75 139 90 75
AP.IP.110 110 183 117 110
AP.IP.160 160 288 184 160
AP.IP.200 200 293 186 200
Product No D1 X1 L
Product No D1 L
Product No D1 L X1 M
Product No D1 X1 X2 I/O
Increaser Eccentric Socket - Spigot
Expansion Socket Socket - Spigot
Access Pipe Socket - Spigot
AP.IE.050.075 50 75 75 7
AP.IE.050.110 50 110 110 25
AP.IE.075.110 75 110 110 15
AP.IE.110.160 110 160 160 22
AP.IE.160.200 160 200
AP.IE.200.250 200 250 180 15
AP.IE.250.315 250 315 190 15
Product No D1 D2 X1 X2
FL
O
W
CLAMP
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted (D1).
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seals: EPDM x1 fitted, EPDM gasket x1.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x2 fitted.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x2 fitted.
Material: 316 stainless steel, polished top finish.
Lid seal: Neoprene gasket.
AP.IP.110
elevation
AP.CO.110 110 128 90
AP.CO.160 160 180 100
Product No D1 D2 X1
Clearout (IP Cover)
Polished 316 stainless
steel top finish.
Allen head screws
fitted standard. Security
screws are available on
request.
Other diameters
available on request.
Version for bushfire
risk areas available
on request.
Vent Cowl
AP.VC.050 50 90 5x60
AP.VC.075 75 120 5x60
AP.VC.110 110 83 11x50
AP.VC.160 160 127 10x60
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Straight coupling has centre
stopper. Recommended vertical
use only (to prevent debris

B
AP
20
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
AusPress® Drainage
FI (Rp) Adaptor Socket > FI (Rp) BSP
Commonly used for Plug &
Waste sink connections.
Can be used with a P-Trap or
S-Trap (sold separately).
AP.FI.050.032 50 1.1/4” 72
AP.FI.050.040 50 1.1/2” 75
AP.FI.050.050 50 2” 80
AP.FIS.050.032 50 1.1/4” 58
AP.FIS.050.040 50 1.1/2” 58
AP.FIS.050.050 50 2” 58
AP.MIS.050.032 50 1.1/4” 58
AP.MIS.050.040 50 1.1/2” 58
AP.MIS.050.050 50 2” 58
Product No D1 FI (Rp) BSP L
Product No D1 FI (Rp) BSP X1Product No D1 MI (R) BSP X1
Riser Note:
A small vertical
length may be
required.
Riser length sold
separately.
Support the
P-Trap at the
“B” arrow
locations for
suspended
installations.
Polished finish is
available on request for
exposed installations.
Tight
‘X2’
Wide
‘X2’
AP.PT.050 50 68 187 149 0.7-1.7 L/sec
AP.PT.075  75 94 232 193 2.5-3.7 L/sec
AP.PT.110 110 132 300 254 3.4-10.4 L/sec
AP.PT.160 160 190 403 347 7.5-28.15 L/sec
AP.ST.050 50 660 80-215 45 0.7-1.7 L/sec
AP.ST.075 75 665 116-270 12 2.5-3.7 L/sec
AP.ST.110 110 600 135-280 43 3.4-10.4 L/sec
Product No D1 X1 X2 X3 Flow max
Product No D1 X1 X2 X3 Flow max
MI (R) Adaptor Socket > MI (R) BSP
P-Trap Socket - Spigot S-Trap Swivel Socket - Spigot
FI (Rp) Adaptor FI (Rp) BSP > Spigot
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Material: 316 stainless steel, electro-polished finish.
Ring Seals: EPDM fitted (50mm & 75mm x4, 110mm x2).
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
FL
O
W
FL
O
W
AP.MI.050.032 50 1.1/4” 100
AP.MI.050.040 50 1.1/2” 100
AP.MI.050.050 50 2” 100
Product No D1 MI (R) BSP L
MI (R) Adaptor MI (R) BSP > Spigot
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
FL

dashed.
- Tighten nuts x4 to secure
Pipe length shown for clarity,
not included.
Installing?
- Leave the ring seal in the
pipe socket.
- Fully insert the plug into
the socket.
If Socket Plug requires to
be secured in place, refer to
Socket Plug with Clamp as
an alternative product.
Pipe length shown for clarity,
not included.
AP.SP.050 50 58
AP.SP.075 75 85
AP.SP.110 110 120
AP.SP.160 160 170
AP.SP.200 200 210
AP.SP.250 250 260
AP.SP.315 315 325
AP.SPC.050 50
AP.SPC.075 75
AP.SPC.110 110
AP.SPC.160 160
AP.SPC.200 200
AP.SPC.250 250
AP.SPC.315 315
AP.SCL.050 50
AP.SCL.075 75
AP.SCL.110 110
AP.SCL.160 160
AP.SCL.200 200
AP.SCL.250 250
AP.SCL.315 315
 -0.8 to 0.5 -0.8 to 2.0
 -0.8 to 0.5 -0.8 to 2.0
 -0.8 to 0.5 -0.8 to 2.0
 -0.8 to 0.5 -0.8 to 1.0
 -0.8 to 0.5 -0.8 to 1.0
 -0.8 to 0.5 -0.8 to 1.0
 -0.8 to 0.5 -0.8 to 1.0
Product No D1 D2
Product No D1
Product No D1  Without Clamp With Clamp
Working Pressures (bar)
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Adaptor Flange - Socket
Adaptor Flange - Spigot
AP.AFS.050 50 E 34 10 150 114 18Ø x4
AP.AFS.075 75 E 34 11 185 146 18Ø x4
AP.AFS.110 110 E 34 13 215 178 18Ø x8
AP.AFS.160 160 E 42 17 280 235 22Ø x8
AP.AF.050 50 E 140 10 150 114 18Ø x4
AP.AF.075 75 E 140 11 185 146 18Ø x4
AP.AF.110 110 E 140 13 215 178 18Ø x8
AP.AF.160 160 E 240 17 280 235 22Ø x8
Product No D1 Table X1 Tmin D2 PCD D3 x qty
Product No D1 Table X1 Tmin D2 PCD D3 x qty
Other ange types and
diameters on request.

AP
22
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
AusPress® Drainage
Stainless Steel Brackets
Stainless Steel Rubber Lined Brackets
A B
B
C
C
AP.CH.050 A 50 39 1.5
AP.CH.075 A 75 59 1.5
AP.CH.110 A 110 82 1.5
AP.CH.160 A 160 102 1.5
AP.CH.200 A 200 114 1.5
AP.CH.250 A 250 139 1.5
316.SB1 B - - -
316.SB4 C - 12-22 -
316.PC.050 D 50 45 1.5
316.PC.075 D 75 58 1.5
316.PC.108 D 110 75 1.5
316.PC.160 D 160 100 1.5
316.PC.200 D 200 120 1.5
316.PC.250 D 250 145 1.5
316.PC.315 D 315 178 1.5
Product No Image D1 X1 Thk
Product No Image D1 X1 Thk
Installing?
Do not t the bracket to the socket
part of the stainless pipe.
Separate stainless from other metals
using rubber or inert liners.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish.
Material: 316 stainless steel, mill finish. EPDM rubber lining.
Clip Head ‘A’ includes:
- 1x S/S bracket.
- 1x S/S bolt & Nyloc nut. Clip Head ‘A’ includes:
- 1x S/S bracket.
- 1x S/S bolt & Nyloc nut.
Stainless hanging
bracket only.
Stainless wall
bracket only.
Fixed
M10 nut
A
A
Cover Flange (Escutcheon Plate)
AP.CF.050 50 160 51
AP.CF.075 75 185 51
AP.CF.110 110 221 51
AP.CF.160 160 270 51
Product No D1 D2 X1
Pipe length shown for clarity, not included.
Material: 316 stainless steel, spun finish. Material: 316 stainless steel, satin finish.
Ring Seal: EPDM x1 fitted.
Vermin Flap Socket - Outlet
Swinging door prevents the
ingress of vermin.
Installing?
Install horizontally with the
hinge tab at the top.
AP.VFS.050 50 75
AP.VFS.075 75 100
AP.VFS.110 110 135
AP.VFS.160 160 185
Product No D1 X1
Installing?
Do not t the bracket to the socket
part of the stainless pipe.

Wall Lining
(eg plasterboard)
Use a Copper-PVC
adaptor to connect to
spigot end.
Use a Copper-PVC
adaptor to connect to
spigot end.
Wall
  Supplied Optional
  Standard extra
Type: EPDM FPM
  Standard Oil, Gas, High°C
  Black Green
  -50 to +100°C -20 to +200°C
 50 AP.EPDM.050 AP.FPM.050
 75 AP.EPDM.075 AP.FPM.075
 110 AP.EPDM.110 AP.FPM.110
 160 AP.EPDM.160 AP.FPM.160
 200 AP.EPDM.200 AP.FPM.200
 250 AP.EPDM.250 AP.FPM.250
 315 AP.EPDM.315 AP.FPM.315
 D1 Product No Product No
Ring Seals
Refer to our Technical
Data Sheets for ring seal